
 

 

New Zealand Certificate in Youth Work (Level 4) Workshop Dates  

Semester 2, 2026 

Starts Monday, 2 June - Ends Friday, 27 November 

Rotorua (Mokoia Campus) Tauranga (Windermere Campus) 
Tuesday, 2 June & Wednesday, 3 June Thursday, 4 June & Friday, 5 June 

Tuesday, 23 June Wednesday, 24 June 
Tuesday, 14 July Wednesday, 15 July 

Term Break: Monday, 27 July – Sunday, 2 August 
 

Tuesday, 11 August Wednesday, 15 August 
Tuesday, 15 September Wednesday, 16 September 

Term Break: Monday, 21 September - Sunday, 24 September 
 

Tuesday, 13 October Wednesday, 14 October 

Tuesday, 10 November Wednesday, 11 November 

 

 

 


